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WMBP2
Article Number: 854-09258

Horizontal Wire Manager Dual-Sided 1U, 1.5" x 3.0" Front, 1.5" x 4.0" Rear, Black, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

WMBP2

WMBP2

Black (BK)

• Breakaway fingers can be removed to allow routing of large cable bundles. 
• Features an easily removable plastic film on the cover which ensures a neat appearance and improves rack
aesthetics when the wire managers are installed.

Designed to provide cable management horizontally on the front and back of a rack, the black WMB series includes
several variations and sizes. The wire management brackets featured smooth-edged fingers allowing cable to be
pulled through at any location. Equipped with extended length covers to keep excess cable hidden.

Horizontal Wire Manager Dual-Sided 1U, 1.5" x 3.0" Front, 1.5" x 4.0" Rear, Black, 1/box

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Height in Units

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Width W2 (imperial)

Width W2 (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D2 (imperial)

Depth D2 (metric)

19.0 "

482.6 mm

1U

1.5 "

38.1 mm

1.5 "

38.1 mm

3.0 "

76.2 mm

4.0 "

101.6 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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