# HellermannTyton

# WMBP2

Article Number: 854-09258

Horizontal Wire Manager Dual-Sided 1U, 1.5" x 3.0" Front, 1.5" x 4.0" Rear, Black, 1/box



# Base Data

Local Order Number	WMBP2
Туре	WMBP2
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Breakaway fingers can be removed to allow routing of large cable bundles.</li> <li>Features an easily removable plastic film on the cover which ensures a neat appearance and improves rack aesthetics when the wire managers are installed.</li> </ul>
Product Description	Designed to provide cable management horizontally on the front and back of a rack, the black WMB series includes several variations and sizes. The wire management brackets featured smooth-edged fingers allowing cable to be pulled through at any location. Equipped with extended length covers to keep excess cable hidden.
Short Description	Horizontal Wire Manager Dual-Sided 1U, 1.5" x 3.0" Front, 1.5" x 4.0" Rear, Black, 1/box

#### **Product Dimensions**

Length L (imperial)	19.0 "
Length L (metric)	482.6 mm
Height in Units	1U
Width W (imperial)	1.5 "
Width W (metric)	38.1 mm
Width W2 (imperial)	1.5 "
Width W2 (metric)	38.1 mm
Depth D (imperial)	3.0 "
Depth D (metric)	76.2 mm
Depth D2 (imperial)	4.0 "
Depth D2 (metric)	101.6 mm

# Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	box
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1

Carton Quantity 1

# **Material and Specifications**